
queimada - mista

UnISALESIANO
local aracatuba

2019

CAMPEÃ

3ª COLOCADO

2ª COLOCADOH- PSICOLOGIA

6

7

3

4

A- ENG. CIVIL NOTURO

1 B- DIREITO

C- CIÊNC. CONTÁBEIS
5

8

2
D- FARMÁCIA

E- ED. FÍSICA

F- NUTRIÇÃO

G- MED. VETERINÁRIA

ENG. CIVIL NOTURNO

ENG. CIVIL NOTURNO

ENG. CIVIL NOTURNO

ED. FÍSICA

ED. FÍSICA

ED. FÍSICA

MED. VETERINÁRIA

MED. VETERINÁRIA

MED. VETERINÁRIA

FARMÁCIA

FARMÁCIA


